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Description: LOWER GASKET KIT

SKU: 131539

OEM: 3804635

Product Group: ENGINE PARTS

Product Class: ENGINE GASKETS, O-
RINGS & GASKET SETS

UPC Code: 193807137373

Sell Pack: 1 EA

Weight: 3.86 LBS

Package Dimensions (LxWxH): 22 x 17 x 2 inches

Warranty: 2 Years

Details:

Lower Gasket Kit 
Plus 
Large Accessory Drive 
Cummins N14 Series application

E-Catalog Pages:

Catalog Page Description

 Cummins Engine 2017
Lower Gasket Sets  - N14 Series



Product Data Sheet

LOWER GASKET KIT 131539

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc.
All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, 
Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and 
descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

PAI Industries, Inc. Page  of 2 8

 Cummins Engine 2017
Inframe Kits by CPL  - N14 Series

Consists Of:

SKU OEM Image Description Quantity

131391 67946 WASHER 2

EGA-3877 446GC1225 O-RING 2

131295 157551 GASKET 1

136021 215705 SEAL 1

136001 3006737 SEAL 1
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131322 3014778 COVER GASKET 1

131339 3024960 WATER OUTLET GASKET 1

121224 3029847 O-RING 1

121251 3034412 O-RING 2

136011 3034986 RECTANGULAR SEALING RING 1

121227 3037537 O-RING 8

136013 3038998 OIL SEAL 1
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121265 3046943 O-RING 1

131347 3032861 OIL PAN GASKET 1

121253 3063166 O-RING 2

131470 3066298 SUPPORT GASKET 1

131361 3067613 MOUNTING GASKET 1

131362 3067616 REAR COVER GASKET 1

131497 4058949 FRONT COVER GASKET 1
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131469 3068466 HAND HOLE GASKET 1

131460 3068473 CAM FOLLOWER BEADED GASKET 3

BGA-3004 56AX436 O-RING 6

131472 3069678 OIL GASKET 2

131498 3070477 OIL COOLER SUPPORT GASKET 1

131468 3070478 FILTER HEAD GASKET 1

131499 3072341 OIL CONNECTION GASKET 1
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121257 3072375 RECTANGULAR SEALING RING 2

131373 3074400 SILICONE SEALING BEAD GASKET 3

131374 3074401 CAM FOLLOWER GASKET 3

131375 3074402 CAM FOLLOWER GASKET 3

136051 3074482 OIL SEAL 2

136073 3076203 FRONT CRANKSHAFT DUST SHIELD 1

131366 3069101 MOUNTING GASKET 1



Product Data Sheet

LOWER GASKET KIT 131539

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc.
All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, 
Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and 
descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

PAI Industries, Inc. Page  of 7 8

131434 3076522 GASKET 1

136066 3800616 SEAL KIT 1

131368 4026171 FUEL PUMP MOUNTING GASKET 1

131365 3069098 CONNECTION GASKET 2

136018 3020183 SEAL 1

621211 23505891 O-RING 2

1046 N/A SHEET,INST.SET,GASKET 1

Component Of:

SKU Image Description

N14125-049 ENGINE KIT

N14126-017 ENGINE KIT
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Cross Reference:

Manufacturer OEM Number

CUMMINS 3800618

CUMMINS 3804635

CUMMINS 4025068



CUP 131539 (CUM 3804635) Gasket Kit List

PAI NO. OEM REF. QTY. DESCRIPTION

CUP 121224 CUM 3029847 1 O-Ring

CUP 121227 CUM 3037537 8 Turbo Seal O-Ring

CUP 121251 CUM 3034412 2 O-Ring

CUP 121253 CUM 3063166 2 Plug O-Ring

CUP 121257 CUM 3072375 2 Oil O-Ring

CUP 121265 CUM 3046943 1 O-Ring

CUP 131295 CUM 157551 1 Oil Suction 
Connection Gasket

CUP 131322 CUM 3014778 1 Oil Pump Cover Gasket

CUP 131339 CUM 3024960 1 Water Conn. Gasket

CUP 131347 CUM 3032861 1 Oil Pan Gasket

CUP 131361 CUM 3067613 1 Oil Pump Gasket

CUP 131362 CUM 3067616 1 Rear Cover Gasket

CUP 131365 CUM 3069098 1 Water Cover 
Connection Gasket

CUP 131366 CUM 3069101 1 Acc. Drive Support Gasket

CUP 131368 CUM 4026171 1 Fuel Pump Mounting 
Gasket

CUP 131373 CUM 3074400 3 Cam Housing Gasket

CUP 131374 CUM 3074401 3 Cam Housing Gasket

CUP 131375 CUM 3074402 3 Cam Housing Gasket

CUP 131391 CUM 67946 2 Copper Washer

CUP 131434 CUM 3076522 1 Water Pump Gasket

CUP 131460 CUM 3068473 13 Cam Housing Gasket

CUP 131468 CUM 3070478 1 Filter Head Gasket

PAI NO. OEM REF. QTY. DESCRIPTION

CUP 131469 CUM 3068466 1 Hand Hole Gasket

CUP 131470 CUM 3066298 1 Oil Cooler Supply Gasket

CUP 131472 CUM 3069678 1 Oil Cooler Gasket

CUP 131497 CUM 4058949 1 Timing Cover Gasket

CUP 131498 CUM 3070477 1 Oil Cooler Supply Gasket

CUP 131499 CUM 3072341 1 Oil Transfer Conn. Gasket

CUP 136001 CUM 3006737 1 Rear Crankshaft Oil Seal

CUP 136011 CUM 3034986 1 Rectangular Ring Seal

CUP 136013 CUM 3038998 1 Oil Seal

CUP 136018 CUM 3020183 1 O-Ring

CUP 136021 CUM 215705 1 O-Ring

CUP 136051 CUM 3074482 2 Oil Seal

CUP 136066 CUM 3800616 1 Seal Kit

CUP 136073 CUM 3076203 1 Front Crankshaft 
Dust Shield

621211 DDC 23505891 2 O-Ring

BGA-3004 MAK 56AX436 6 Low/Direct Range 
Shift O-Ring

EGA-3877 MAK 446GC1225 2 Oil Inlet O-Ring

IIF 1046 N/A 1 Kit List

Looking for dependable replacement engine parts? Rely on PAI for quality and long-lasting products.

https://www.carid.com/engine-parts.html
https://www.carid.com/pai/



